ELENCO TESSERATI “SETTORE GIOVANILE E SCOLASTICO” SVINCOLATI DA PARTE DI SOCIETA dal 26/01/2022 al 02/02/2022

Matric.

Cognome

Dt. Nasc.

Cod.Fiscale

Societa

Status

2778749
2177770
3230116
7085311
1025701
6972178
2489769
2335821
2910512
6823970
3127619
2542470
3427471
6963983
3244128
2728468
3551560
3546815
3141613
3312532
2778752
3179274
2222352
2529131
2160182
2335822
3784215
3790310
2629089
3481460
3173637
3604316
2340864
3642619
2587646
2027276
3400758
3543100
3522614
3217392
6658570

ABBASSET
AGOSTINO
ANOUAR
BACHIS
BALAN
BALDI
BARUTELLO
BATTISTON
BERBOTTO
BERTOLOTTI
BOFFA
BOSCO
BOSELLT
BOSELLTI
BUFFA
CANTONETTI
CAPPELLI
CAPPELLI

CARDENAS VILLOSLAD

CAREGLIO
CARTASEGNA
CASA
CATALDO
CATANIA
CELT
CHICCO
COSTANZA
COSTANZA
CREMONTTI
CRUT

D APICE
DAMIANO

DE GIOVANNI
DE LUCIA
DE ROSA
DELISHAJ
DEMARIA
DEMIRI

DI MARTINO
DIMODUGNO
FALL

CLAUDIO
THOMAS

BADR EDDINE
LORENZO
STEFAN GIORGIO
LUCA
EMANUELE
STEFANO
NICOLO
ANDREA
JACOPO
GABRIEL
ALESSIO
ANDREA
LORENZO
MIRKO ANDRET
CELESTE
REBECCA
ERICK STEWART
ETTORE
MATTEO
FRANCESCO PIO
GIULIO
LORENZO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
EVAN

TOMMY
RICCARDO
MATTEO
SAMUELE
MARTINA
TOMMASO SEM
ILARY

FABIO

RONAN
ALBERTO
ALEANDRO
GABRIELE
DIEGO
FALLOU

08/02/2008
21/04/2005
28/11/2010
12/02/2005
23/04/2006
11/03/2004
24/05/2006
18/07/2006
29/05/2011
03/09/2004
20/02/2012
22/10/2008
22/11/2010
19/08/2004
27/02/2007
24/02/2009
13/05/2013
18/11/2011
07/01/2005
14/12/2012
22/09/2009
16/05/2012
12/04/2007
14/09/2009
23/08/2006
21/07/2006
13/10/2012
15/09/2014
10/03/2007
16/09/2004
12/04/2007
15/10/2008
14/05/2007
11/03/2012
15/11/2007
08/11/2005
04/12/2012
19/11/2013
31/03/2013
14/08/2010
16/08/2004

BBSCLDO8BO8F965R
GSTTMSO05D21L2197
NRABRD10S28B041L
BCHLNZO5B12L219V
BLNSENO6D23H5010
BLDLCUO04C11B885C
BRTMNLO6E24B791Y
BTTSFNO6L18L219Q
BRBNCL11E29A124M
BRTNDRO4PO3L746A
BFFJCP12B20A479L
BSCGRLO8R22F335W
BSLLSS10S22B885T
BSLNDR0O4M19B885P
BFFLNZQO7B27A4791
CNTMKNO9B24G674N
CPPCSTI13E53A326A
CPPRCC11S58A326E
CRDRKSO05A07B300V
CRGTTR12T14A479U
CRTMTTO9P22L304Y
CSAFNCI12E16B602V
CTLGLIO7D12H355V
CTNLNZOS9P14L219F
CLELSNO6M23C722R
CHCSFNO6L21L219I
CSTVNE12R13D208X
CSTTMY14P15D208Q
CRMRCRO7C10M109X
CRTMTT04P16L219N
DPCSMLO7D12C722R
DMNMTNO8R55C665T
DGVTMSO07E14L219N
DLCLRY12C51A326Y
DRSFBAO7S15L219J
DLSRNNO5S08C722N
DMRLRT12T04A479X
DMRLDR13S19A124G
DMRGRL13C31L219X
DMDDGI10M14L2190
FLLFLLO4M16B885Y

A.P.D. FRESONARA
MAPPANESE
VALSESSERA A.S.D.

BORGARO NOBIS 1965
ATLETICO TORINO SSD AR.L.

L.G. TRINO
CARIGNANO A.S.D.
CARIGNANO A.S.D.
CHERASCHESE 1904
S.FRANCESCO
VIRTUS CANELLI

TETTI FRANCESI RIVALTA
TURRICOLA TERRUGGIA AR.L.
TURRICOLA TERRUGGIA AR.L.

S.D. SAVIO ASTI
PINEROLO

INDEPENDIENTE IVREA
INDEPENDIENTE IVREA

CASTELLETTESE
VIRTUS CANELLT
A.P.D. FRESONARA
BI.VEO

CUS TORINO

TOP FIVE S.R.L.

BORGARO NOBIS 1965

CARIGNANO A.S.D.
SANTHIA 1903
SANTHIA 1903
S.G.DERTHONA

CROCETTA CALCIO ASD

VIRTUS CIRIE'
VOLPIANO

LENCI POIRINO O.N.L.U.S.
POL. GRAND PARADIS

L.G. TRINO

RIVAROLESE 1906 S.R.L.

VIRTUS CANELLT

ASSOCIAZIONE CALCIO BRA

LESNA GOLD
BORGOVERCELLT
L.G. TRINO

Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Straniero Comun
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Straniero Extra
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Straniero Comun
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Straniero Extra
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Straniero Extra



3710182
2757401
2784412
2864967
3020169
2472464
3647490
3613491
3312533
2447956
3653195
3357830
2016942
2831895
3532548
2526802
3185124
2594153
6790579
2349817
2559631
2459330
2459762
6884696
3520072
3649753
3653360
3413962
2700623
2082257
3287233
3081787
2786936
3671565
2492445
3231307
2874633
3650884
2676201
3710088
3523324
2649394
3423790
3007056
3170533
2189781

FASONE
FEODOT
FERRARO
FIORE
FLORE
FURTUNA
GIACHERIO
GIROTTI
GJORGJIJEV
GULMINI
ILIEV
IVALDI
LAROSA
LATERZA
LEONTI
LODATO

LUI

MADAD
MALAJ
MANEA
MARTINENGO
MAZZONE
MINUTO
MOISE
MONART
MONTANARO
MONTECUCCO
MOSCATO
MOSSO
MULAJ
NAGHIT
NARDIELLO
NIGRA
NOVELLTI
OLIVA
PARODI
PASSALACQUA
PELETTA
PERNA RUGGIERO
PETRESCU
PILLONI
PORTELLT
PROIETTO
PRUNDEANU
QUAGLINO
RASO

ALESSANDRO
JACOPO
FILIPPO
NICOLA
SEBASTIAN GABR
OMAR ANAS
CRISTIAN
SIMONE
ALEN
MATTIA
DENIS
STEFANO
GABRIEL
FABIO
EDOARDO
MATTIAS
FRANCESCO
ALI

DEVID
DENIS STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
FEDERICO
FABIO
NICOLO PAOLO
EMILIO
LORENZO
PIETRO
FILIPPO
ARBRI
MARIA
ALESSANDRO
GABRIELE
LUCA
DANIEL
MATTEO
ALESSIO
CESARE
FABIO
MARIAN GABRIEL
VALERIO
DANIELE
LEONARDO
ALIN GIANI
RICCARDO
DANIEL

23/07/2013
18/04/2009
14/11/2008
11/03/2006
24/07/2009
22/04/2007
14/01/2012
25/06/2011
06/08/2012
11/12/2005
18/08/2012
12/03/2012
31/01/2004
10/11/2008
25/05/2012
27/06/2005
22/05/2010
05/10/2008
20/05/2005
19/01/2005
11/09/2009
18/07/2008
18/09/2006
02/08/2005
16/08/2007
20/04/2011
07/03/2011
03/11/2012
22/05/2007
31/08/2005
17/06/2012
27/03/2007
10/05/2009
20/01/2012
16/10/2006
05/10/2011
26/06/2008
05/08/2014
12/05/2005
05/02/2013
20/04/2013
18/06/2007
27/07/2006
05/11/2005
24/01/2012
30/06/2007

FSNLSN13L23A859S
FDTJCPOSD18L219E
FRREPP0O8S14L219A
FRINCLO6C11L750V
FLRSSTO09L24A479N
FRTMNS07D22D969L
GCHCST12A14C722C
GRTSMN11H25L219K
GJRLNA12MO6A479F
GLMMTTO5T11A8592
LVIDNS12M18A479G
VLDSFN12C12A479S
LRSGRLO4A31F335R
LTRFBA0O8S10G674S
LNTDRD12E25A479E
LDTMTSO05H27G6740
LUIFNC10E22F133X
MDDLAIOB8RO5F335C
MLJDVDOS5E20A182T
MNADSS05A19L219C
MRTLSNO9P11B791W
MZZGPPOSL18L219F
MNTFRCO6P18L219Y
MSOFBAO5M02D205Y
MNRNLPO7M16H355P
MNTMLE11D20A479J
MNTLNZ11CO7A182H
MSCPTR12S031470D
MSSFPPO7E22L219D
MLJRBRO5M31Z100H
NGHMRA12H57L219M
NRDLSNQO7C27F335K
NGRGRLO9E10F335E
NVLLCU12A20G388X
LVODNLO6R16H355D
PRDMTT11R05A052B
PSSLSS08H26A479Y
PLTCSR14M05A859J
PRNFBAOSE12G6747%7
PTRMNG13B05A859%Z
PLLVLR13D20H355B
PRTDNLO7H18F335L
PRTLRD06L27L219U
PRNLGN05S05L219S
OGLRCR12A24L750Z
RSADNLO7H30B1110

BI.VEO
CASELLE CALCIO
VANCHIGLIA 1915

DIAVOLETTICALCIO VERCELLI

SPARTAK SAN DAMIANO
ACQUI F.C. SSDARL
CASTELLAMONTE A.S.D.
STRAMBINESE 1924
VIRTUS CANELLT
CHIAVAZZESE 75
VIRTUS CANELLI
VIRTUS CANELLI

ATLETICO TORINO SSD AR.L.

NICHELINO HESPERIA
VIRTUS CANELLI
BRICHERASIO BIBIANA
VERBANIA CALCIO

BACIGALUPO

CALCIO NOVESE
PIOSSASCO

CHIERI

TORINO F.C. S.P.A.

CARIGNANO A.S.D.
GIOVANILE CENTALLO 2006
SANTHIA 1903

VIRTUS CANELLI

ATLETICO FRASCHETTA
REVELLO CALCIO
BACIGALUPO

CASALE A.S.D.

CASALE A.S.D.

PECETTO

SAN GIACOMO CHIERI
FUTURA VENTI 21
POLISPORTIVA DRUENTO ASD
VIRTUS CANELLI

S.D. SAVIO ASTI
BI.VEO

BRICHERASIO BIBIANA
BI.VEO

LESNA GOLD

NICHELINO HESPERIA
CIT TURIN LDE
CARRARA 90

FUTUROGIOVANI VILIANENSIS

ALBA CALCIO

Settore Giovani
Straniero Comun
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Straniero Comun
Straniero Comun
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Straniero Extra
Straniero Extra
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani
Straniero Comun
Settore Giovani
Settore Giovani



2771901
2434289
3711954
2613638
3620737
3544790
3613675
2717172
3568765
3231308
2211655
3635372
2208773
2986168
3319105
3528127
3249962
2800662
7089071
2353006
3455867
6798018
3791896
2893859
2762180
3623941
3613676
2873790

RESCINA
RIGAMONTI
RISTOV
SABBIONE
SALVALAGGIO
SANTAGATA
SAVASTANO
SAVIOZ
SCARAMAL
SCHROEDER
SCIARA
SGAGGERO
SINI
SOGNO
SONCIN
STELLA
TALS
TAORMINA
TAULLAHU
TILOCA
TODOROV
TRUNFIO
VAI
VALLIERT
VENTURIELLO
VICINO
VISCONTI
ZIRE

ALESSIO
PIETRO
MATET
LORENZO
MATTEO
MATTIA
MATTEO
CHRISTOPHER
PIETRO

MARKUS HARALD

ALESSANDRO
ANTHONY
RICCARDO
DAVIDE
SAMUELE
LEONARDO
ZAKARIA
CALOGERO
XHOELE
ALESSANDRO
JOVAN

PASQUALEFIORENZ
GABRIELE ANGELO

MIRKO
VITTORIO
LORENZO
MATTIA
CHRIST DAVID

03/05/2009
28/12/2006
25/07/2011
03/09/2008
27/05/2005
02/04/2007
28/04/2012
18/06/2008
16/12/2014
26/07/2011
13/03/2007
21/09/2009
07/05/2007
12/12/2007
02/12/2006
18/07/2012
26/03/2006
05/05/2005
26/09/2006
14/10/2005
13/06/2011
17/05/2005
09/10/2012
09/09/2009
12/07/2009
08/05/2011
18/07/2012
14/06/2004

RSCLSSO0SE03C665E
RGMPTRO6T28B041W
RSTMTA11L25A479T
SBBLNZ08PO3F965D
SLVMTTO5E27L219U
SNTMTTO07D02B885P
SVSMTT12D28A052B
SVZCRS08H18A326Y
SCRPTR14T16G820A
SCHMKS11L26Z1320
SCRLSNQO7C13C722B
SGGNHNO9P21E379A
SNIRCRO7E07D332F
SGNDVD07T12B041K
SNCSMLO6T02C722%Z
STLLRD12L18A479Q
TLSZKRO6C26L219S
TRMCGROS5EQ05A089L
TLLXHLO6P26D208E
TLCLSNOS5R14E379Z
TDRJVN11H13A479Q
TRNPQLOSE17C665W
VAIGRL12R09A479S
VLLMRKOSPO9E379Y
VNTVTROOL12L219R
VCNLNZ11EO8A479Y
VSCMTT12L18A479L
ZRICRS04H147Z313D

CALCIO SETTIMO
BORGOSESIA CALCIO
VIRTUS CANELLT

CALCIO NOVESE

RAPID TORINO A.S.D.
ASCA

VIRTUS CANELLI

POL. GRAND PARADIS
BI.VEO

VIRTUS CANELLI

VIRTUS CIRIE'

SANTHIA 1903

JUVENTUS DOMO
BORGOSESIA CALCIO
POLISPORTIVA DRUENTO ASD
VIRTUS CANELLI
BARRACUDA

CHIERI

CASTELLAMONTE A.S.D.
RIVAROLESE 1906 S.R.L.
VIRTUS CANELLI

VIRTUS MERCADANTE SSDARL
VIRTUS CANELLT
AZEGLIO

CENISIA A R.L.

VIRTUS CANELLI

VIRTUS CANELLI
CARIGNANO A.S.D.

Settore
Settore

Giovani
Giovani

Straniero Comun

Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore

Giovani
Giovani
Giovani
Giovani
Giovani
Giovani

Straniero Comun

Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore

Giovani
Giovani
Giovani
Giovani
Giovani
Giovani

Straniero Extra

Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore
Settore

Giovani
Giovani
Giovani
Giovani
Giovani
Giovani
Giovani
Giovani
Giovani
Giovani

Straniero Extra



